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Member Ranking By Average
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Rank Codename

Average
Score

Missions
Played

Highest
Score

24523
23943
17674
20663
20813
21973
18373
18903
17644

Fredy2.0 17218 20
Hutch 15877 31
Sytoox 14447 8
Phaser 14240 14
Fredy 13792 29
Starsky 13457 45
T-0-m 13334 8
Pro Killer:-) 12291 20
Killa 12273 9
10 Deathmatcher 12161 10
THE REST

Average Missions Highest

Rank Codename Score Played Score

11 L-k Der Baba 12020 16 18582

12 Ganondorf 11755 18 18493

13 Theo 11606 25 19953

14 007 11583 9 13723

15 Creeper 007 11458 21 21693

16 Writtler 10956 12 21213

17 Dinon 10584 20 15153

18 SturmwaffeHD 10576 19 15443

19 Ma-Rek 10572 26 19433

20 JohnCena 9837 9 14472

21 Terminator 9810 16 15612

22 Schamungo 9745 14 13203
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Average Missions Highest

Rank Codename Score Played Score
23 Alligator 9659 21 13024
24 Ant man 9540 10 15013
25 PammyHB 9195 13 10963
26 Hamme30 9187 15 11153
27 TheHacker 9110 15 17093
28 Real 9065 12 21292
29 Arty 8998 8 13253
30 The Boss 8988 9 10322
31 Kartoffelboy 8795 9 14831
32 Neoncamper 8550 15 15933
33 Milan Badger 7613 12 10494
34 Nightblack 7521 8 10341
35 Gini 7131 10 9151
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