

## Member Ranking By Average

THE BEST						
Rank	Codename	Average Score	Missions Played	Highest Score		
1	Fredy2.0	17218	20	24523		
2	Hutch	15877	31	23943		
3	Sytoox	14447	8	17674		
4	Phaser	14240	14	20663		
5	Fredy	13792	29	20813		
6	Starsky	13457	45	21973		
7	T-o-m	13334	8	18373		
8	Pro Killer:-)	12291	20	18903		
9	Killa	12273	9	17644		
10	Deathmatcher	12161	10	14993		

## THE REST

Rank	Codename	Average Score	Missions Played	Highest Score
11	L-k Der Baba	12020	16	18582
12	Ganondorf	11755	18	18493
13	Theo	11606	25	19953
14	007	11583	9	13723
15	Creeper 007	11458	21	21693
16	Writtler	10956	12	21213
17	Dinon	10584	20	15153
18	SturmwaffeHD	10576	19	15443
19	Ma-Rek	10572	26	19433
20	JohnCena	9837	9	14472
21	Terminator	9810	16	15612
22	Schamungo	9745	14	13203

8 November, 2016 Page 1 of 2



## Member Ranking By Average

Rank	Codename	Average Score	Missions Played	Highest Score
23	Alligator	9659	21	13024
24	Ant man	9540	10	15013
25	PammyHB	9195	13	10963
26	Hamme30	9187	15	11153
27	TheHacker	9110	15	17093
28	Real	9065	12	21292
29	Arty	8998	8	13253
30	The Boss	8988	9	10322
31	Kartoffelboy	8795	9	14831
32	Neoncamper	8550	15	15933
33	Milan Badger	7613	12	10494
34	Nightblack	7521	8	10341
35	Gini	7131	10	9151

8 November, 2016 Page 2 of 2